-150
-140
-130
-120
-110
-100
-90
-80

THS4521-HT
www.ti.com.cn ZHCS261D –APRIL 2011–REVISED MAY 2012
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA PACKAGE (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
–55°C to175°C D THS4521HD THS4521
KGD (bare die) THS4521SKGD1 NA
–55°C to 210°C HKJ THS4521SHKJ THS4521SHKJ
HKQ THS4521SHKQ THS4521SHKQ
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)